
Ligateilnehmer (50) 2023 

AK50 A Ost   

Golfpark Leipzig GmbH & Co. KG 1611 

Golf & Country Club Leipzig GmbH 1632 

Golfclub Dresden Ullersdorf e.V. 1604 

Golfclub Dresden Elbflorenz e.V. 1601 

Golfclub Markkleeberg am See e.V. 1606 

1. Golfclub Leipzig e.V. / Dübener Heide 16051622 

  

AK50 A West   

Golfclub Gera e.V. 1621 

Golf Club Erfurt e.V. 1614 

Thüringer Golfclub "Drei Gleichen" Mühlberg e.V. 1610 

Golfclub Eisenach im Wartburgkreis e.V. 6642 

Golfclub Bad Elster - Bad Brambach e.V. 1629 

Golfclub Chemnitz Wasserschloss Klaffenbach e.V. 1615 

  

AK50 B Ost   

Golfclub Dresden Ullersdorf e.V. II 16042 

SG GP Westerzgebirge/GA Pöhl 16251619 

Golf & Country Club Leipzig GmbH II 16322 

Golfclub Chemnitz Wasserschloss Klaffenbach e.V. II 16152 

Golfclub Zwickau e.V. 1608 

Golfclub Plauen e.V.  1618 

Golfclub Herzogswalde GmbH 1633 

  

AK50 B West   

Golfclub Gera e.V. II 16212 

Golf Jena GmbH 1616 

Thüringer Golfclub "Drei Gleichen" Mühlberg e.V. II 16102 

Golf Jena GmbH II 16162 

Spa & Golf Resort Weimarer Land  1627 

Golfpark Neustadt/Harz e.V. 1624 

Golf Club Erfurt e.V. II 16142 

  

AK65 A Ost   

Golfclub Dresden Elbflorenz e.V. 1601 

Golfclub Dresden Ullersdorf e.V. 1604 

Golfclub Markkleeberg am See e.V. 1606 

1. Golfclub Leipzig e.V. / Dübener Heide 16051622 

Golfpark Leipzig GmbH & Co. KG 1611 

Golfclub Chemnitz Wasserschloss Klaffenbach e.V. 1615 
 
 
 
 
   



 

 

AK65 A West   

Thüringer Golfclub "Drei Gleichen" Mühlberg e.V. 1610 

Golfclub Eisenach im Wartburgkreis e.V. 6642 

Golfclub Gera e.V. 1621 

Spa & Golf Resort Weimarer Land  1627 

Golf Club Erfurt e.V. 1614 

Golf Jena GmbH 1616 

  

AK65 B Ost   

Golfclub Dresden Elbflorenz e.V. II 16012 

Golfclub Markkleeberg am See e.V. II 16062 

Golf & Country Club Leipzig GmbH 1632 

1. Golfclub Leipzig e.V. / Dübener Heide II 16221605 

Golfclub ERZGEBIRGE e.V. 1617 

Golfclub Chemnitz Wasserschloss Klaffenbach e.V. II 16152 

  

AK65 B West   

Thüringer Golfclub "Drei Gleichen" Mühlberg e.V. II 16102 

Golf Club Erfurt e.V. II 16142 

Golfclub Bad Elster - Bad Brambach e.V. 1629 

Golfanlage Talsperre Pöhl GmbH 1619 

Golfpark Westerzgebirge GmbH & Co. KG 1625 

Golfclub Gera e.V. II 16212 


